Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Hawkins - (741952) - Rushden ASC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.69
33.84
34.00
34.27
34.31
34.35
35.43
35.44
35.50
35.54
35.55
35.80
36.82
38.06
40.26
42.80
45.65

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.69
34.00
34.31
34.27
33.84

34.35
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

420
415
409
399
398
397
361
361
359
358
358
350
322
291

WA Pts

420
409
398
399
415
397

Round

Round

H

I I =

Date

18/11/117
12/03/16
11/03/17
01/10/16
26/11/16
20/09/15
23/03/14
17/03/13
20/12/14
16/11/13
24/01/15
28/04/13
18/01/14
29/09/12
20/02/11
02/10/10

07/03/10

Date

18/11/17
11/03/17
26/11/16
01/10/16
12/03/16
20/09/15

Meet

Rushden Club Championships (Closed)

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017
Leicester Penguins 2016 Open Meet
Northgate P B Buster

Northamptonshire ASA 2015 SC Competition
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

Bedfordshire County Championships

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

2012 NASA SC Competition
Northamptonshire County Championships
Leicester Penguins Open Meet

Northants County Champs

Meet

Rushden Club Championships (Closed)
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017
Northgate P B Buster

Leicester Penguins 2016 Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet

Northamptonshire ASA 2015 SC Competition

Venue
Rugby
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Braunstone
Wolverhampton
Corby
Luton
Luton
Peterborough
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Rugby
Corby
Leicester

Daventry

Venue
Rugby
Biggleswade
Wolverhampton
Braunstone
Biggleswade

Corby

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Rushden
Rushden
Rushden
Rushden

Rushden

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Club Swam Under

Rushden
Rushden
Rushden
Rushden

Rushden

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



35.55
35.50
35.43
36.82
35.54
35.80
35.44
38.06
40.26
42.80
45.65

Copyright 2024

358
359
361
322
358
350
361
291
246

169

24/01/15
20/12/14
23/03/14
18/01/14
16/11/13
28/04/13
17/03/13
29/09/12
20/02/11
02/10/10
07/03/10

Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet
Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
Bedfordshire County Championships

2012 NASA SC Competition

Northamptonshire County Championships
Leicester Penguins Open Meet

Northants County Champs

Biggleswade
Peterborough
Luton
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Luton

Luton

Rugby

Corby
Leicester

Daventry

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Page 2/2
3
3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



