Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Hawkins - (741952) - Rushden ASC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.69	420	Н	18/11/17	Rushden Club Championships (Closed)	Rugby	Rushden	4
33.84	415	F	12/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Rushden	2
34.00	409	F	11/03/17	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Rushden	2
34.27	399	Н	01/10/16	Leicester Penguins 2016 Open Meet	Braunstone	Rushden	3
34.31	398	Н	26/11/16	Northgate P B Buster	Wolverhampton	Rushden	3
34.35	397	Н	20/09/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 SC Competition	Corby		3
35.43	361	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	2
35.44	361	Н	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Bedford SS	2
35.50	359	F	20/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	Bedford SS	3
35.54	358	F	16/11/13	City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
35.55	358	F	24/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
35.80	350	Н	28/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Bedford SS	3
36.82	322	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
38.06	291		29/09/12	2012 NASA SC Competition	Rugby	Bedford SS	3
40.26	246		20/02/11	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Bedford SS	2
42.80	205		02/10/10	Leicester Penguins Open Meet	Leicester	Bedford SS	2
45.65	169		07/03/10	Northants County Champs	Daventry	Bedford SS	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.69	420	Н	18/11/17	Rushden Club Championships (Closed)	Rugby	Rushden	4
34.00	409	F	11/03/17	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Rushden	2
34.31	398	Н	26/11/16	Northgate P B Buster	Wolverhampton	Rushden	3
34.27	399	Н	01/10/16	Leicester Penguins 2016 Open Meet	Braunstone	Rushden	3
33.84	415	F	12/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Rushden	2
34.35 Copyright 2024	397 4	Н	20/09/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 SC Competition	Corby	Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
35.55	358	F	24/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
35.50	359	F	20/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	Bedford SS	3
35.43	361	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	2
36.82	322	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
35.54	358	F	16/11/13	City of Milton Keynes Annual 502400 L2 Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
35.80	350	Н	28/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Bedford SS	3
35.44	361	Н	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Bedford SS	2
38.06	291		29/09/12	2012 NASA SC Competition	Rugby	Bedford SS	3
40.26	246		20/02/11	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Bedford SS	2
42.80	205		02/10/10	Leicester Penguins Open Meet	Leicester	Bedford SS	2
45.65	169		07/03/10	Northants County Champs	Daventry	Bedford SS	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS